The LED Small Flood Lights are efficient, energy saving replacements
for metal halide and quartz halogen fixtures, containing an integral
listed driver.
The fixtures can mount at a broad range of angles with a yoke style
arm and a 1/2” NPT threaded nipple.
FEATURES:
• Replaces 100 watt quartz halogen through 175 watt metal
halide fixtures

BLANK = Wide
/N = Narrow
Typical Order Example: MLFL25LED50WP/NORDERING MODEL LOGIC:
1Available only in 15W
45W
15W
25W
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
*Polycarbonate lens available as an option
DIMENSIONS:
MLFL15LED50 and /N MLFL25LED50 and /N MLFL45LED50 and /N
LED Small Flood Light Series
MLFLXXDLED50
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
General Performance
Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K
L70 Rating 50,000 hrs.
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 68
Electrical
Power Factor Over 97%
Input Voltage 120V-277V 50/60 Hz
Physical
Housing Aluminum
Lens Tempered Glass*
Mounting Yoke with ½” threaded
fitting
Operating Temperature -30F to 130F
Certification
Certification cETLus, FCC, LM-79,
LM-80, DLC
Material Usage RoHS compliant no
mercury
Environment IP65
Humidity 20% - 85% RH,
non condensing
Warranty 5 year
WIDE OPTICS
SPECIFICATION MLFL15LED50 MLFL25LED50 MLFL45LED50
Lumens 1160 1670 3620
Efficacy 87 lm/W 78 lm/W 91 lm/W
Power Consumption 13 W 21 W 40 W
Beam Angle (H x V) 101⁰x110⁰ 105⁰x99⁰ 105⁰x108⁰
Field Angle (H x V) 126⁰x142⁰ 126⁰x125⁰ 137⁰x143⁰
8.9”
7.1”
5.4”
5.6”
4.5”
4.0”
3.4”
6.3”
7.6”
NARROW OPTICS
MLFL15LED50/N MLFL25LED50/N MLFL45LED50/N
1100 1730 3360
79 lm/W 81 lm/W 80 lm/W
14 W 21 W 42 W
74⁰x75⁰ 74⁰x74⁰ 72⁰x75⁰
93⁰x93⁰ 94⁰x92⁰ 92⁰x93⁰